
University Middle School Softball 2025 Schedule 

 
 

Date/Time  Opponent    Time  Home/Away/Location 

 

Thurs. Feb 27  South Greene    5:00pm (H) Winged Deer Park (Huff 5) 

Mon. March 3  Happy Valley Middle School* TBA  (A) HV 

Thurs. March 6 Unaka Elementary*   5:30pm (H) Winged Deer Park (Huff 5) 

March 17th – 21st  ------------------------------- SPRING BREAK -------------------------------------- 

Mon. March 24 Providence Academy*  5:00pm (H) Winged Deer Park (Huff 5) 

Tues. March 25 Cloudland Middle School*  5:30pm (H) Winged Deer Park (Huff 5) 

Mon. March 31 Hampton Elementary*  5:00pm (A) Hampton 

Tues. April 1  Unaka Elementary*   5:30pm  (A) Unaka Elementary 

Thurs. April 3  Johnson County Middle School* 5:00pm (H) Winged Deer Park (Huff 5) 

Tues. April 8  Providence Academy*  5:00pm (A) Providence 

Thurs. April 10 Cloudland Middle School*  5:30pm (H) Winged Deer Park (Huff 5) 

Mon. April 14  Johnson County Middle School* 5:00pm (A) Johnson County 

Tues. April 15  Lamar School    5:00pm (A) Lamar School 

Thurs. April 17 Happy Valley Middle School* TBA  (H) Winged Deer Park (Huff 5) 

Tues. April 22  Lamar School    5:00pm (H) Winged Deer Park (Huff 5) 

Thurs. April 24 Hampton Elementary*  5:00pm (H) Winged Deer Park (Huff 5) 

 

*Conference Games 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

School Locations & Directions 
 



Fall Branch School 

Coach Avery Jones 

 

Cloudland Middle School 

Coach Corrie Shuettler 

8060 US-19E 

Roan Mountain, TN 

 

Lamar Elementary 

Coach Ariel Flannagan 

3261 Hwy 81 S, Jonesborough, TN 37659 

 

North Greene Middle School 

Coach Tim Bailey 

Baileyton Elementary, 6535 Horton Hwy, Greeneville TN 37745 

 

Johnson County Middle School  

Coach Haley Miller 

278 Fairground Hill, Mountain City, TN 37683 
Note: Once you get to the top of the hill take a right and go around the school. You will see a ramp/ hill that passes dumpsters. 

Before you exit the back of the campus you will take a sharp right up that hill. It is easiest for a bus to exit the campus and turn 

around to come up that hill. 

 

Unaka Elementary School 

Coach Abigail Carver 

120 Unaka Dr. Elizabethton, TN 37643 

 

Hampton Elementary School 

Coach 

Hampton High School 

766 1st Ave, Hampton, TN 37658 

 

South Greene Middle School 

Coach Jacklyn Park 

740 Debusk Rd. Greeneville, TN 37743 

 

Providence Academy 

Coach Erica Roller 

2788 Carroll Creek Rd. Johnson City, TN  37615 

 

Happy Valley Middle School 

Coach Rhetta Persinger 

Fields in front of Happy Valley High on Powder Branch Road 

 

South Central 

Coach Heather Henley 

South Central Ruritan 

2639 TN-107, Chuckey, TN 37641 


